12/2012
•	Freestanding Stanchion Sign
•	Freestanding Informational Signs
•	 Infection Control Sign
•	Card or Paper Holder
•	Chart, File, or Binder Holder
•	Door Knob Hanger
•	Frangible Room Number Sign

nation. These designations provide a common description that can be referenced
when programming a site and ordering signs. The following explains how the sign
type designations are derived:
SP - 21.03A
SP Designates a Specialty Sign.
21 	Two digit number identifies a particular sign type family.
.03	The two digit number following the period identifies a specific
sign within the sign family.
A The letter designates a specific sign configuration, version
and/or layout for graphics.
12/2012 Page 11-3-2
Specialty Signs
Sign Type SP-22
Specialty Signs
SP-22.01
Card or Paper Holder
SP-22.02
Chart, or File Holder
SP-22.03
Binder Holder
SP-22.04
Door Knob Hanger
SP-22.05
Tangible Room Number Sign
SP-22.06
Secure Facility Sign
SP-22.01 SP-22.02 / SP-22.03
SP-22.04
SP-22.06
SP-22.05
No liquids after
8:00 p.m.
Education
Information
Session
In
Progress
2A244
2A244
1E243
Overview
12/2012 Page 11-3-3
Specialty Signs
Sign Type SP-22
Specialty Signs
SP-22.07
Reality Orientation
SP-22.08
Memory Box
SP-22.09
LCD Memory Monitor
SP-23.01
Banners
SP-24.01
Construction Sign:
Coming Soon, Text Only
SP-24.02
Construction Sign:
Coming Soon with Rendering
SP-24.03
Construction Sign: Rendering
SP-24.04
Construction Sign: Safety
SP-22.08
SP-24.01 SP-24.02
SP-24.03
SP-22.07